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Signal 1550.364 nm - 28.75 dBm SNR(/0.1nm) 91.25 dB Signal Level Point
Peak 1550.364 nm - 28.75 dBm SNR(Res 0.100 nm) 91.25 dB
SMSR 28.93 dB a 0.036 nm Noise Point{{L+R)/2) Span
2nd Peak 1550948 nm - 5769 dBm 2.350 0.085 nm | 2 00nm
Mode Offset 0.584 nm 10.0 dB Width 0.151 nm Slice Level 200 dB
Search Resolution 0.10 dB Stop Band A Center Offset ***** nm

Res 1nm ({Actual : Peak—>Center
VBW: 1kHz

B-A
c/D Center

1550.36nm
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Start
1549 36nm

Stop
1551.36nm
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0.20 nm/div 1 550.36 nm in Vacuum 1551.36 nm
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A LP_OSA__LD-PD_Inc_SN021806

AMkr A B-A
LMkr C ¢/ Genter
Module Test ——Mm™M8¥ MMM X

Signal 1550.490 nm - 28.60 dBm SNR{ ]
Peak 1550.490 nm - 28.60 dBm SNR(Res 0.100 nm)
SMSR 28.38 dB a
2nd  Peak 1551.078nm - 56.98 dBm 2.35¢
Mode Offset 0.586 nm 10.0 dB Width
Search Resolution 0.10 dB Stop Band

1550.45n
Signal Level Point 2

Noise Point{{L+R)/2)

Slice Level 20.0 dB
Center Offset ™™= nm

Peak->Center

Start
1549.49%m
1551 49nm

Mkriale
Wl Freq

Value n

Air Vacuum

in Vacuum 1551.49 nm
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Signal 1550650 nm - 28.24 dBm SNR{0.1nm)
Peak 1550650 nm - 28.24 dBm SNR(Res 0.100 nm)
SMSR 28.66 dB a
2nd Peak 1551.222nm - 56.90 dBm 2.350 . nm
Mode Offset 572 nm 10.0 dB Width 0.150 nm
Search Resol Stop Band il

1550.65n1
91.76 dB i

Signal Level Point
Noise Point((L+R)/2)

Slice Level 200 dB
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Air Vacuum

in Vacuum 1551.65 nm

Peak /Dip
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—LD Module Test
Signal 1550.920 nm - 27.72 dBm SNR(0.1nm) 92.27 dB
Peak 1550.920 nm - 27.72 dBm SNR(Res 0.100 nm) 92.28 dB
SMSR 27.28 dB o 0.036 nm Noise
2nd Peak 1551.520 nm - 55.01 dBm 2.350 0.085 nm
Mode Offset 0.600 nm 10.0 dB Width Slice Level 200 dB
Search Reso Stop Band . Offset **~=***nm
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Wavelength Adjustment

1550900
1550800
E 1550700
;1{\
2 1550.600
=

1550.500

1550.400

1550.300

# On Dial

AR 2

R (CW) 1342/1531/1550nm
AR +/-0.24nm
Z5E(FWHM) 0.005-0.040nm;0.5-5.0GHz
SNR 55dB 35dB
PDL <0.2dB
RN <2.9dB <2.0dB
REE@10-45°C +/-2.5pm

FC/PC,FC/APC,ST,SC/PC,SC/APC,DIN,SMA, (tR#EE=k , BT

O
LURAE 3mm Eheets |£)
TEEE 10-45°C (AJLARIEZ FEXER])
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